
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977963301821698 SURYAANSH 1 4 1

2 230978811982725077 VAIVASVAT TIWARI 1 4 2

7 230978418202361867 AATIKA FATIMA 1 3 3

4 230977971702117086 NIANSH KHAJURIA 1 3 4

5 230978035341850911 ADNAN ALI 1 3 5

3 230977815241745258 RAAJSI SODHI 1 3 6

6 230978316342112569 GANTAVAY CHANGOTRA 1 3 7

8 230978809302726675 AARADHYA PANDEY 1 3 8

9 230978385742468469 ANIRUDH 1 2 9

11 230978727842609464 ARUSHI 1 1 10

10 230978217242011279 HASNAIN BIN FAROOQ 1 1 11

21 230978351662166879 INAAYA 1 NA 12

22 230978353422167605 MIVAAN BANGOTRA 1 NA 13

19 230978263582083646 SHIVANYA 1 NA 14

20 230978309302107083 AAHIL BADGAL 1 NA 15

18 230978245202080564 SHAIRA RAJPUT 1 NA 16

13 230977845901748577 AHAAN SHARMA 1 NA 17

15 230978057321851027 LAKSH SHARMA 1 NA 18

28 230978913722790555 AVIGYA SHANKAR 1 NA 19

12 230977763401734334 SPARSH SINGH 1 NA 20

24 230978392342543105 VIDHANT VARKEY 1 NA 21

17 230978136601919738 NILESH KUMAR 1 NA 22

26 230978571282373978 SHIVAAY SHARMA 1 NA 23



 

14 230978002001829612 ASMI ADHIKARI 1 NA 24

25 230978472022273380 RUBAL ATTRI 1 NA 25

23 230978377782279902 SIMRAN PARIHAR 1 NA 26

27 230978770042639191 RUDRA DEV SHARMA 1 NA 27

16 230978130002186727 RABNOOR KOUR 1 NA 28



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977947481839785 ANSHIKA GUPTA 2 7 1

2 230978426802422090 PRATHAM DABGOTRA 2 3 2

3 230977903741770089 SHANAYA GUPTA 2 NA 3/ WL 1

4 230978379002181120 MANDEEP KOUR 2 NA 4/ WL 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978148061952964 PRATHMESH DUBEY 3 1 1/ WL 3

3 230978503882294879 MOHD ARBAAZ KHAN 3 1 2/ WL 4

4 230978718902556842 AKSHIT SINGH THAKUR 3 1 3/ WL 5

1 230977957761821797 ZARA IMRAN 3 1 4/ WL 6

15 230978194362180354 ZISHYA SHARMA 3 NA 5/ WL 7

40 230978940822799953 HAZEL BHARDWAJ 3 NA 6/ WL 8

20 230978326302115189 ANTRIKSH RAJPUT 3 NA 7/ WL 9

9 230978083861864662 HASEEB AKHTER 3 NA 8/ WL 10

28 230978484182282329 DEVIJ PARIHAR 3 NA 9/ WL 11

22 230978362342172363 LAVINDEEP SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

12

38 230978936442800184 ADARESH RANA 3 NA
11/ WL

13

10 230978084781862291 YAADAVI BAKSHI 3 NA
12/ WL

14

14 230978143941924723 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD SHABIR 3 NA
13/ WL

15

18 230978244302036845 ALIA SHAKOOR CHOWDHARY 3 NA
14/ WL

16

32 230978695142533212 SANKALP SHARMA 3 NA
15/ WL

17

23 230978386342186824 RUHANI BHAGAT 3 NA
16/ WL

18

37 230978872002771061 VINAYA RANI 3 NA
17/ WL

19



36 230978845042732105 AREENA MANZOOR 3 NA
18/ WL

20

21 230978332482118657 YUVAAN RANYAL 3 NA
19/ WL

21

6 230977849301814100 DILAWAR ABASS 3 NA
20/ WL

22

19 230978281502090647 DIVI JAMWAL 3 NA
21/ WL

23

24 230978399502195281 SYONA GUPTA 3 NA
22/ WL

24

25 230978400922194406 MAHIRA ASHRAF 3 NA
23/ WL

25

33 230978728522598852 RUDRAKSHI BHAGAT 3 NA
24/ WL

26

39 230978938042798013 SHIVANG SINGH 3 NA
25/ WL

27

30 230978662902511022 HARSIMRAT KOUR 3 NA
26/ WL

28

12 230978115521912414 STAVYA VERMA 3 NA
27/ WL

29

13 230978115841911377 MADHAVI UPADHYAY 3 NA
28/ WL

30

27 230978436822252063 IMAD HUSSAIN 3 NA
29/ WL

31

7 230977872821757556 RIDHVI THAKUR 3 NA
30/ WL

32

16 230978225002024862 SHANAYA MALIK 3 NA
31/ WL

33

8 230978067781855360 NAMAN KERNI 3 NA
32/ WL

34

29 230978575102377429 AVANI DOGRA 3 NA
33/ WL

35

11 230978091582379903 LOVISH KUMAR PRASHAR 3 NA
34/ WL

36

5 230977757741852117 PALVIT SHARMA 3 NA
35/ WL

37



 

34 230978755982624717 NAVNEET KOUR 3 NA
36/ WL

38

31 230978681422525349 INAYA AHMED 3 NA
37/ WL

39

26 230978418942241240 ARNAV DOGRA 3 NA
38/ WL

40

17 230978239902031639
SALIHA SHAKEEL

CHOWDHARY
3 NA

39/ WL

41

35 230978813502705392 ARSHIV DUTTA 3 NA
40/ WL

42



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 230977981641827567 SHAKTI BILLORIA 4 NA 1/ WL 43

17 230978799122693626 AHAAN MEHTA 4 NA 2/ WL 44

1 230977845142263075 OJASVI 4 NA 3/ WL 45

9 230978335382123788 SAMANVI RAINA 4 NA 4/ WL 46

12 230978498822289580 GURANSH JAMWAL 4 NA 5/ WL 47

16 230978747622716301 ADVIT NEGI 4 NA 6/ WL 48

4 230977934681774782 HRIDHAANSH SINGH DUTTA 4 NA 7/ WL 49

11 230978426742212098 ARSHAD CHOUDHARY 4 NA 8/ WL 50

14 230978533262348231 GIRISHA GUPTA 4 NA 9/ WL 51

15 230978718582710730 DHANISHTA 4 NA
10/ WL

52

3 230977898221763431 VANSHIKA 4 NA
11/ WL

53

2 230977898161764874 ALIZA CHOUDHARY 4 NA
12/ WL

54

8 230978257602081088 ADIL CHOUDHARY 4 NA
13/ WL

55

10 230978387002189707 DHRUVIN MALHOTRA 4 NA
14/ WL

56

7 230978244862040430 AARIZ CHOWDHARY 4 NA
15/ WL

57

6 230978120701914003 RAJVIKA NARANIA 4 NA
16/ WL

58

13 230978505822295572 SATHVIK SHARMA 4 NA
17/ WL

59



 



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

32 230978018401834087 RISHITA KAITH 5 NA 1/ WL 60

18 230977925882356653 AVNEET MANMAR 5 NA 2/ WL 61

27 230977974201822904 SEHEJ KUMAR 5 NA 3/ WL 62

2 230977784841737451 SHANANYA PANDOTRA 5 NA 4/ WL 63

90 230978463382266678 ADVIK SHARMA 5 NA 5/ WL 64

51 230978167801937368 TAVISHI JARYAL 5 NA 6/ WL 65

132 230978782822692848 AMISH RANA KANDAL 5 NA 7/ WL 66

50 230978166421937617 SAANVI KALSOTRA 5 NA 8/ WL 67

26 230977971681821844 SURMAANSH SINGH MANHAS 5 NA 9/ WL 68

92 230978484422281531 ARYAN BHAGAT 5 NA
10/ WL

69

29 230977999321832660 KAVYAM SHARMA 5 NA
11/ WL

70

20 230977934242444824 ATHARVA SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

71

24 230977955002182493 SHRADUL SALGOTRA 5 NA
13/ WL

72

122 230978671902517224 MAHIRA SUDAN 5 NA
14/ WL

73

63 230978256882079578 JITENDRA SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

74

113 230978611642455775 EKAMVIR SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

75

138 230978835642713737 RAGHVI VERMA 5 NA
17/ WL

76



70 230978275422087423 AVEESHA JAMWAL 5 NA
18/ WL

77

43 230978140781922663 AADHYA LAKHOTRA 5 NA
19/ WL

78

99 230978533642348586 DIVYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
20/ WL

79

42 230978137181919935 ZAHIRA MALIK 5 NA
21/ WL

80

136 230978825442709665 PARI SHARMA 5 NA
22/ WL

81

120 230978664582511905 MEHNAZ CHIB 5 NA
23/ WL

82

8 230977852741750550 AAYAN BHAGAT 5 NA
24/ WL

83

38 230978107221935649 GURASEES KOUR 5 NA
25/ WL

84

124 230978686902526915 HARSHIKA THAKUR 5 NA
26/ WL

85

111 230978608802555923 RUHI NAKALIA 5 NA
27/ WL

86

4 230977804281739471 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 5 NA
28/ WL

87

7 230977852442082524 PRESHA GUPTA 5 NA
29/ WL

88

105 230978575982377203 JANVI MEHRA 5 NA
30/ WL

89

52 230978170241938212 RUJUL SHARMA 5 NA
31/ WL

90

53 230978176161941795 AQIB MEHMOOD 5 NA
32/ WL

91

28 230977994942506895 PRAYANSH SARMAL 5 NA
33/ WL

92

17 230977923401770534 BHANVI SHARMA 5 NA
34/ WL

93

47 230978155521930983 REHAAN KUNDAL 5 NA
35/ WL

94



69 230978275342087532 VEDANSH MUNDAY 5 NA
36/ WL

95

117 230978655102471710 SHIVEN BHARDWAJ 5 NA
37/ WL

96

65 230978266642084198 RISHITA KAITH 5 NA
38/ WL

97

133 230978791642692233 TANVEER SANOTRA 5 NA
39/ WL

98

44 230978143301935718 PARNEET KAUR 5 NA
40/ WL

99

89 230978451422258982 PARAMVEER OMI 5 NA
41/ WL

100

121 230978664962512190 HEYANSH DUBEY 5 NA
42/ WL

101

74 230978299942101929 MANYA DOGRA 5 NA
43/ WL

102

144 230978853802721934 AYAAN ARORA 5 NA
44/ WL

103

148 230978911982800330 JASBIR JAGOTRA 5 NA
45/ WL

104

147 230978894122779551 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
46/ WL

105

39 230978122841914093 AARAV THAKUR 5 NA
47/ WL

106

46 230978154401932665 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
48/ WL

107

103 230978573842718368 NANDINI 5 NA
49/ WL

108

76 230978326402115231 TAKSH SHARMA 5 NA
50/ WL

109

10 230977879901759128 BERONIKA PALATHIA 5 NA
51/ WL

110

23 230977952701845640 AKSHARA 5 NA
52/ WL

111

34 230978024161843115 SHABI HASSAN GANAIE 5 NA
53/ WL

112



101 230978563522369452 ASSAD ALI 5 NA
54/ WL

113

112 230978608982435237 MOKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
55/ WL

114

66 230978270762086091 AYAAN HUSSAIN 5 NA
56/ WL

115

134 230978804362696179 MRIDHUL THAPPA 5 NA
57/ WL

116

91 230978471082275315 NAIRA RAYAAN 5 NA
58/ WL

117

123 230978682622523749 IYRA RAVGOTRA 5 NA
59/ WL

118

88 230978425162211364 SAMAIRA SHARMA 5 NA
60/ WL

119

13 230977886941759783 AARADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
61/ WL

120

37 230978053261851432 AARVI SHARMA 5 NA
62/ WL

121

6 230977811661739819 MANYA MEHRA 5 NA
63/ WL

122

106 230978576702377567 NAITIK KUNDAL 5 NA
64/ WL

123

54 230978177921942813 ALIZA KOSSER 5 NA
65/ WL

124

114 230978613122437913 KAVYA 5 NA
66/ WL

125

60 230978207102001869 JAI SINGH 5 NA
67/ WL

126

71 230978278422350802 KARUNA GAUTAM 5 NA
68/ WL

127

49 230978164701936956 DEEPANSHA SINGH 5 NA
69/ WL

128

118 230978662502511074 SAKSHAM 5 NA
70/ WL

129

16 230977903461765704 RIVAN SINGH 5 NA
71/ WL

130



25 230977971061821523 JATIN RAYAAN 5 NA
72/ WL

131

135 230978805322697466 MAMTA 5 NA
73/ WL

132

129 230978717642548558 YUVAAN DUTTA 5 NA
74/ WL

133

58 230978201802431279 ANIRUDH 5 NA
75/ WL

134

35 230978037582512066 VIVAAN SHARMA SHARMA 5 NA
76/ WL

135

100 230978561962369128 ADITYA KUNDAL 5 NA
77/ WL

136

139 230978839362725208 CHAAHAT KATAL 5 NA
78/ WL

137

87 230978407082197659 MAHIMA HANDA 5 NA
79/ WL

138

110 230978608622434929 OMANSH SHARMA 5 NA
80/ WL

139

81 230978372762176595 ANIKA BHAGAT 5 NA
81/ WL

140

31 230978014202078149 BHUMIKA BHAT 5 NA
82/ WL

141

68 230978272602087053 MOHD ASIF 5 NA
83/ WL

142

1 230977766461733151 PAARTH GOSWAMI 5 NA
84/ WL

143

96 230978518842340944 DANISH JUNGRAL 5 NA
85/ WL

144

82 230978383542183422 SUMERU KASHYAP 5 NA
86/ WL

145

142 230978848702719719 KAIRA BAMOTRA 5 NA
87/ WL

146

151 230978930302795567 REYANSH SAJGOTRA 5 NA
88/ WL

147

22 230977946141781471 MADHAV BALGOTRA 5 NA
89/ WL

148



109 230978606662432884 YASHVI SHARMA 5 NA
90/ WL

149

30 230978001522507239 PARAS SARMAL 5 NA
91/ WL

150

3 230977790501736538 RUPALI BHAGAT 5 NA
92/ WL

151

61 230978231442032518 AAHAAN SONI SONI 5 NA
93/ WL

152

19 230977930001857047 DAVISH SAGOTRA 5 NA
94/ WL

153

152 230978936302797822 KRITHYA GUPTA 5 NA
95/ WL

154

104 230978575182381474 MRIGASYA SINGH 5 NA
96/ WL

155

95 230978498542291753 SWARA RAJPUT 5 NA
97/ WL

156

146 230978864662730845 SUHANI 5 NA
98/ WL

157

72 230978280342090738 SAHARIKA RAJPUT 5 NA
99/ WL

158

140 230978842702717660 NAINA KUMARI 5 NA
100/ WL

159

107 230978578242379224 VIVANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
101/ WL

160

48 230978156881931797 RAYANSH BARNA 5 NA
102/ WL

161

55 230978181562082699 SHANVI 5 NA
103/ WL

162

141 230978843562717889 YASHVI GUPTA 5 NA
104/ WL

163

5 230977809661739626 DIVYANSH DOGRA 5 NA
105/ WL

164

125 230978695022535435 ANIKA 5 NA
106/ WL

165

79 230978361822174268 NABHYA SAINI 5 NA
107/ WL

166



143 230978848842719480 PRIYANSHI SALGOTRA 5 NA
108/ WL

167

33 230978019181959764 HIYA 5 NA
109/ WL

168

130 230978731242601044 ADITI SHARMA 5 NA
110/ WL

169

57 230978190482036065 ARYAN AHIRWAR 5 NA
111/ WL

170

116 230978652362466522 RIZWANA KOUSAR 5 NA
112/ WL

171

15 230977901221766101 VANSHIKA SAGOTRA 5 NA
113/ WL

172

150 230978929042794368 JAVIN ATTRI 5 NA
114/ WL

173

75 230978319402111967 VINAYAK SHARMA 5 NA
115/ WL

174

97 230978521802342236 VANSH KUMAR 5 NA
116/ WL

175

59 230978204361998936 TAVISH SAJGOTRA 5 NA
117/ WL

176

137 230978831402712319 SHIVANYA 5 NA
118/ WL

177

84 230978387122186260 JASKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
119/ WL

178

127 230978714282553581 ALISHA JAFRI 5 NA
120/ WL

179

40 230978133261918035 MANYA RAJPUT 5 NA
121/ WL

180

128 230978715282547939 YAADAVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
122/ WL

181

108 230978592242425151 VANSHIKA 5 NA
123/ WL

182

83 230978386022186193 AADHYAN SHARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

183

14 230977890262502731 DIVIJ SINGH MANHAS 5 NA
125/ WL

184



119 230978662642510294 ARSHITA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
126/ WL

185

73 230978286222095501 UDAYVEER BHARTI 5 NA
127/ WL

186

45 230978150821928711 KRITIKA BASSAY 5 NA
128/ WL

187

115 230978627602449306 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
129/ WL

188

85 230978397642192542 ZIYA UL NOOR 5 NA
130/ WL

189

102 230978565562370505 VIVEK SHARMA 5 NA
131/ WL

190

145 230978856942725233 AHMED RAZA 5 NA
132/ WL

191

11 230977884142089321 VEER PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
133/ WL

192

86 230978402602376193 HARI KESH 5 NA
134/ WL

193

78 230978354362522883 KIYANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
135/ WL

194

67 230978272022086319 AAHANA 5 NA
136/ WL

195

149 230978912562787660 KAVYANSH VASSAN 5 NA
137/ WL

196

21 230977944441915729 VIRAJDEEP SINGH 5 NA
138/ WL

197

41 230978135541919734 PARAS 5 NA
139/ WL

198

12 230977885041763408 KAVYA BAMOTRA 5 NA
140/ WL

199

98 230978524242343544 DAKSH 5 NA
141/ WL

200

126 230978703562539675 AAHAAN SONI 5 NA
142/ WL

201

93 230978487042284126 RAKSHITA DEVI 5 NA
143/ WL

202



 

80 230978366002173538 MANVI 5 NA
144/ WL

203

94 230978491962286043 AADVIKA SHARMA 5 NA
145/ WL

204

131 230978742862609234 VANNI KASHYAP 5 NA
146/ WL

205

62 230978238942033811 SACHLEEN KOUR 5 NA
147/ WL

206

77 230978347382164527 SHERILL NAGOTRA 5 NA
148/ WL

207

36 230978052501849464 VIAAN MAHAJAN 5 NA
149/ WL

208

64 230978262442092151 YUHAAN MALIK 5 NA
150/ WL

209

56 230978184102113180 NITYA SHARMA 5 NA
151/ WL

210

9 230977871281755860 VAIBHAV YADAV 5 NA
152/ WL

211



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978418202361867 AATIKA FATIMA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 230978727842609464 ARUSHI 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 230978392342543105 VIDHANT VARKEY 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978913722790555 AVIGYA SHANKAR 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978225002024862 SHANAYA MALIK 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 230977898221763431 VANSHIKA 4 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978718582710730 DHANISHTA 4 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230978799122693626 AHAAN MEHTA 4 NA 8/ WL 8

18 230978262442092151 YUHAAN MALIK 5 NA 9/ WL 9

11 230977944441915729 VIRAJDEEP SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

17 230978204361998936 TAVISH SAJGOTRA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

25 230978930302795567 REYANSH SAJGOTRA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

14 230978137181919935 ZAHIRA MALIK 5 NA
13/ WL

13

12 230977946141781471 MADHAV BALGOTRA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

24 230978575982377203 JANVI MEHRA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

22 230978463382266678 ADVIK SHARMA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

10 230977885041763408 KAVYA BAMOTRA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 230978272602087053 MOHD ASIF 5 NA
18/ WL

18

13 230977971061821523 JATIN RAYAAN 5 NA
19/ WL

19

9 230977871281755860 VAIBHAV YADAV 5 NA
20/ WL

20

23 230978471082275315 NAIRA RAYAAN 5 NA
21/ WL

21

16 230978166421937617 SAANVI KALSOTRA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

15 230978154401932665 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

20 230978361822174268 NABHYA SAINI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

21 230978451422258982 PARAMVEER OMI 5 NA
25/ WL

25



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

3 230977809661739626 DIVYANSH DOGRA 1

71 230978484422281531 ARYAN BHAGAT 2

42 230978244302036845 ALIA SHAKOOR CHOWDHARY 3

45 230978266642084198 RISHITA KAITH 4

99 230978864662730845 SUHANI 5

2 230977804281739471 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 6

14 230977952701845640 AKSHARA 7

32 230978164701936956 DEEPANSHA SINGH 8

26 230978135541919734 PARAS 9

82 230978608982435237 MOKSHI KUMARI 10

85 230978652362466522 RIZWANA KOUSAR 11/ WL 1

37 230978190482036065 ARYAN AHIRWAR 12/ WL 2

84 230978627602449306 ADITYA KUMAR 13/ WL 3

69 230978471082275315 NAIRA RAYAAN 14/ WL 4

36 230978181562082699 SHANVI 15/ WL 5

95 230978804362696179 MRIDHUL THAPPA 16/ WL 6

74 230978524242343544 DAKSH 17/ WL 7

87 230978671902517224 MAHIRA SUDAN 18/ WL 8

29 230978143941924723 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD SHABIR 19/ WL 9

6 230977871281755860 VAIBHAV YADAV 20/ WL 10

17 230977971061821523 JATIN RAYAAN 21/ WL 11

24 230978035341850911 ADNAN ALI 22/ WL 12

49 230978286222095501 UDAYVEER BHARTI 23/ WL 13

35 230978177921942813 ALIZA KOSSER 24/ WL 14

25 230978083861864662 HASEEB AKHTER 25/ WL 15



5 230977852741750550 AAYAN BHAGAT 26/ WL 16

80 230978592242425151 VANSHIKA 27/ WL 17

93 230978782822692848 AMISH RANA KANDAL 28/ WL 18

53 230978351662166879 INAAYA 29/ WL 19

39 230978204361998936 TAVISH SAJGOTRA 30/ WL 20

11 230977930001857047 DAVISH SAGOTRA 31/ WL 21

65 230978426742212098 ARSHAD CHOUDHARY 32/ WL 22

88 230978681422525349 INAYA AHMED 33/ WL 23

102 230978913722790555 AVIGYA SHANKAR 34/ WL 24

13 230977946141781471 MADHAV BALGOTRA 35/ WL 25

77 230978573842718368 NANDINI 36/ WL 26

56 230978366002173538 MANVI 37/ WL 27

33 230978166421937617 SAANVI KALSOTRA 38/ WL 28

46 230978270762086091 AYAAN HUSSAIN 39/ WL 29

61 230978397642192542 ZIYA UL NOOR 40/ WL 30

103 230978930302795567 REYANSH SAJGOTRA 41/ WL 31

97 230978842702717660 NAINA KUMARI 42/ WL 32

81 230978608802555923 RUHI NAKALIA 43/ WL 33

19 230977994942506895 PRAYANSH SARMAL 44/ WL 34

38 230978201802431279 ANIRUDH 45/ WL 35

12 230977944441915729 VIRAJDEEP SINGH 46/ WL 36

41 230978239902031639 SALIHA SHAKEEL CHOWDHARY 47/ WL 37

28 230978140781922663 AADHYA LAKHOTRA 48/ WL 38

60 230978392342543105 VIDHANT VARKEY 49/ WL 39

98 230978848842719480 PRIYANSHI SALGOTRA 50/ WL 40

75 230978561962369128 ADITYA KUNDAL 51/ WL 41

96 230978805322697466 MAMTA 52/ WL 42

50 230978299942101929 MANYA DOGRA 53/ WL 43

30 230978154401932665 DIVYANSHI 54/ WL 44

9 230977901221766101 VANSHIKA SAGOTRA 55/ WL 45

44 230978257602081088 ADIL CHOUDHARY 56/ WL 46



104 230978936302797822 KRITHYA GUPTA 57/ WL 47

101 230978912562787660 KAVYANSH VASSAN 58/ WL 48

66 230978436822252063 IMAD HUSSAIN 59/ WL 49

31 230978155521930983 REHAAN KUNDAL 60/ WL 50

90 230978718582710730 DHANISHTA 61/ WL 51

27 230978136601919738 NILESH KUMAR 62/ WL 52

67 230978451422258982 PARAMVEER OMI 63/ WL 53

43 230978244862040430 AARIZ CHOWDHARY 64/ WL 54

91 230978727842609464 ARUSHI 65/ WL 55

55 230978361822174268 NABHYA SAINI 66/ WL 56

64 230978418202361867 AATIKA FATIMA 67/ WL 57

105 230978940822799953 HAZEL BHARDWAJ 68/ WL 58

62 230978400922194406 MAHIRA ASHRAF 69/ WL 59

83 230978613122437913 KAVYA 70/ WL 60

15 230977957761821797 ZARA IMRAN 71/ WL 61

21 230978018401834087 RISHITA KAITH 72/ WL 62

73 230978521802342236 VANSH KUMAR 73/ WL 63

8 230977898221763431 VANSHIKA 74/ WL 64

57 230978383542183422 SUMERU KASHYAP 75/ WL 65

20 230978001522507239 PARAS SARMAL 76/ WL 66

78 230978575982377203 JANVI MEHRA 77/ WL 67

79 230978576702377567 NAITIK KUNDAL 78/ WL 68

58 230978386022186193 AADHYAN SHARMA 79/ WL 69

51 230978319402111967 VINAYAK SHARMA 80/ WL 70

34 230978176161941795 AQIB MEHMOOD 81/ WL 71

7 230977885041763408 KAVYA BAMOTRA 82/ WL 72

100 230978911982800330 JASBIR JAGOTRA 83/ WL 73

4 230977849301814100 DILAWAR ABASS 84/ WL 74

63 230978407082197659 MAHIMA HANDA 85/ WL 75

72 230978518842340944 DANISH JUNGRAL 86/ WL 76

92 230978747622716301 ADVIT NEGI 87/ WL 77



 

47 230978275342087532 VEDANSH MUNDAY 88/ WL 78

23 230978024161843115 SHABI HASSAN GANAIE 89/ WL 79

94 230978799122693626 AHAAN MEHTA 90/ WL 80

16 230977963301821698 SURYAANSH 91/ WL 81

1 230977763401734334 SPARSH SINGH 92/ WL 82

48 230978280342090738 SAHARIKA RAJPUT 93/ WL 83

52 230978347382164527 SHERILL NAGOTRA 94/ WL 84

76 230978563522369452 ASSAD ALI 95/ WL 85

22 230978019181959764 HIYA 96/ WL 86

59 230978386342186824 RUHANI BHAGAT 97/ WL 87

54 230978353422167605 MIVAAN BANGOTRA 98/ WL 88

70 230978472022273380 RUBAL ATTRI 99/ WL 89

10 230977925882356653 AVNEET MANMAR 100/ WL 90

68 230978463382266678 ADVIK SHARMA 101/ WL 91

18 230977974201822904 SEHEJ KUMAR 102/ WL 92

89 230978686902526915 HARSHIKA THAKUR 103/ WL 93

40 230978217242011279 HASNAIN BIN FAROOQ 104/ WL 94

86 230978662502511074 SAKSHAM 105/ WL 95



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JAMMU NO 1 Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: JAMMU Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977963301821698 SURYAANSH 1 4 1/ WL 1

3 230978309302107083 AAHIL BADGAL 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978351662166879 INAAYA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

6 230978472022273380 RUBAL ATTRI 1 NA 4/ WL 4

2 230978136601919738 NILESH KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978353422167605 MIVAAN BANGOTRA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

11 230978940822799953 HAZEL BHARDWAJ 3 NA 7/ WL 7

7 230978386342186824 RUHANI BHAGAT 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230978575102377429 AVANI DOGRA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

8 230978418942241240 ARNAV DOGRA 3 NA
10/ WL

10

10 230978728522598852 RUDRAKSHI BHAGAT 3 NA
11/ WL

11

57 230978911982800330 JASBIR JAGOTRA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

25 230978140781922663 AADHYA LAKHOTRA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

43 230978561962369128 ADITYA KUNDAL 5 NA
14/ WL

14

55 230978848842719480 PRIYANSHI SALGOTRA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

32 230978278422350802 KARUNA GAUTAM 5 NA
16/ WL

16

35 230978347382164527 SHERILL NAGOTRA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



12 230977790501736538 RUPALI BHAGAT 5 NA
18/ WL

18

49 230978782822692848 AMISH RANA KANDAL 5 NA
19/ WL

19

22 230978018401834087 RISHITA KAITH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

19 230977974201822904 SEHEJ KUMAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

52 230978805322697466 MAMTA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

21 230978001522507239 PARAS SARMAL 5 NA
23/ WL

23

36 230978366002173538 MANVI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

14 230977852741750550 AAYAN BHAGAT 5 NA
25/ WL

25

53 230978839362725208 CHAAHAT KATAL 5 NA
26/ WL

26

17 230977925882356653 AVNEET MANMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

29 230978201802431279 ANIRUDH 5 NA
28/ WL

28

45 230978608802555923 RUHI NAKALIA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

33 230978286222095501 UDAYVEER BHARTI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

26 230978155521930983 REHAAN KUNDAL 5 NA
31/ WL

31

24 230978135541919734 PARAS 5 NA
32/ WL

32

46 230978608982435237 MOKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

40 230978518842340944 DANISH JUNGRAL 5 NA
34/ WL

34

34 230978299942101929 MANYA DOGRA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



51 230978804362696179 MRIDHUL THAPPA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

27 230978181562082699 SHANVI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

41 230978521802342236 VANSH KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

23 230978019181959764 HIYA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

48 230978662502511074 SAKSHAM 5 NA
40/ WL

40

39 230978484422281531 ARYAN BHAGAT 5 NA
41/ WL

41

56 230978864662730845 SUHANI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

28 230978190482036065 ARYAN AHIRWAR 5 NA
43/ WL

43

18 230977930001857047 DAVISH SAGOTRA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

31 230978275342087532 VEDANSH MUNDAY 5 NA
45/ WL

45

20 230977994942506895 PRAYANSH SARMAL 5 NA
46/ WL

46

54 230978842702717660 NAINA KUMARI 5 NA
47/ WL

47

42 230978524242343544 DAKSH 5 NA
48/ WL

48

30 230978266642084198 RISHITA KAITH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

16 230977901221766101 VANSHIKA SAGOTRA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

37 230978372762176595 ANIKA BHAGAT 5 NA
51/ WL

51

59 230978929042794368 JAVIN ATTRI 5 NA
52/ WL

52

15 230977879901759128 BERONIKA PALATHIA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

47 230978613122437913 KAVYA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

44 230978576702377567 NAITIK KUNDAL 5 NA
55/ WL

55

58 230978912562787660 KAVYANSH VASSAN 5 NA
56/ WL

56

13 230977809661739626 DIVYANSH DOGRA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

50 230978791642692233 TANVEER SANOTRA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

38 230978383542183422 SUMERU KASHYAP 5 NA
59/ WL

59
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1 230978035341850911 ADNAN ALI 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 230978217242011279 HASNAIN BIN FAROOQ 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 230977957761821797 ZARA IMRAN 3 1 3/ WL 3

4 230978503882294879 MOHD ARBAAZ KHAN 3 1 4/ WL 4

9 230978244302036845 ALIA SHAKOOR CHOWDHARY 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230977849301814100 DILAWAR ABASS 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978143941924723 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD SHABIR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 230978400922194406 MAHIRA ASHRAF 3 NA 8/ WL 8

6 230978083861864662 HASEEB AKHTER 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 230978681422525349 INAYA AHMED 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 230978436822252063 IMAD HUSSAIN 3 NA
11/ WL

11

8 230978239902031639
SALIHA SHAKEEL

CHOWDHARY
3 NA

12/ WL

12

13 230977898161764874 ALIZA CHOUDHARY 4 NA
13/ WL

13

15 230978257602081088 ADIL CHOUDHARY 4 NA
14/ WL

14

17 230978747622716301 ADVIT NEGI 4 NA
15/ WL

15

14 230978244862040430 AARIZ CHOWDHARY 4 NA
16/ WL

16

16 230978426742212098 ARSHAD CHOUDHARY 4 NA
17/ WL

17



 

20 230978177921942813 ALIZA KOSSER 5 NA
18/ WL

18

21 230978270762086091 AYAAN HUSSAIN 5 NA
19/ WL

19

25 230978856942725233 AHMED RAZA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

18 230978150821928711 KRITIKA BASSAY 5 NA
21/ WL

21

24 230978652362466522 RIZWANA KOUSAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

23 230978563522369452 ASSAD ALI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

19 230978176161941795 AQIB MEHMOOD 5 NA
24/ WL

24

22 230978397642192542 ZIYA UL NOOR 5 NA
25/ WL

25


